11° CIRCUITO NETUNO DE TRAVESSIAS

Relatério Geral - 3000M. - Masculino - SUPER TRIATHLON

Coloc.

1

Relatorio emitido em 12/01/2020 as 13:09:47

Numero
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Nome

ANDRE LUIZ BEZERRA

MARCELO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

ADRIANODE CAMARGO PEIXOTO
JUNIOR MAMEDIO

RICARDO ALEXANDRO RIBEIRO
BARBOSA

RICARDO FARINA PIOVESAN

CRONOTIME - CRONOMETRAGEM
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Equipe

CLUBE DE REGATAS
TUMIARU

PRO TALENTOS ACAD
ESPACO FISICO

EDUARDO BRAZ
ADRIANO BASTOS
GB MAR

LOBO

Tempo

00:44:41
00:51:28

00:57:34
01:00:43
01:04:23

01:14:45
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